N23000000062

(Requestor's Name	
(Address)	_
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Citv/State/Zip/Pho	he #)
(00), 0000-2.p] ,
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Number	r)
Certified Copies Certificat	es of Status
' 	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use (Only



500398833555

S. CHATHAM
JAN-4 2023

12/27/22--01002--031 **128.75

FALLAHASSEE, FLOND

RECEIVED

	C	ORPORATE ACCESS,	Whe.	n you	need ACCESS to the world	128.75
		P.O. Box	Į.		Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax ((850) 222-1666
				W	ALK IN	
			PICK UP:	_	12/27/2022	
	X	CERTIFIED CO	 Y -			
	ï	РНОТОСОРУ	_			.
		CUS	_			
	XX	FILING	_1	DOMES	STICATION	
1.		THE LAMBRECHT			NDATION, INC.	
		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #	†)		
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #	,		
2						
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #	†)		
4.						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #	†)		
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #	!)		
•				,		
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #	[‡])		
	ECIA STRU	L CTIONS:				
					·····	

Corrected



December 28, 2022

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: THE LAMBRECHT FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

Ref. Number: W2200b157782

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is unacceptable for imaging, specifically the last page. Please amend the document accordingly.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 322A00028875



COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: THE LAMBRECHT FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$78.75

Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status \$8.75

BENJAMIN P. SHENKMAN, ESQ., B.C.S.

Name (printed or typed)

110 Professional Way

Address

Wellington, FL 33414

City, State & Zip

(561) 227-1575

Daytime Telephone Number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOT FOR PROFIT CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The	undersigned, Patr	cia L. Lambrecht	, President	cratch A
of .	The Lambrech	(Name) t Family Foundation		(Title) _a foreign Corporation
-		(Corporation Name) on 617.1803, Florida Statutes, does	hereby certify:	
ın 8	ecordance with section	on 617.1803, Florida Statutes, does	nereby certify.	
l.	The date on which c	orporation was first formed was M	ay 16	, _2006
2.	The jurisdiction whe	re the above named corporation wa	s first formed, inc	orporated, or otherwise
	came into being was	Illinois		·
3.		poration immediately prior to the fil	ing of this Certific	cate of Domestication
	was The Lambr	echt Family Foundation		,
4.	The name of the cor	poration, as set forth in its articles o	f incorporation, to	be filed pursuant to
	s. 617.01201 and 61	7.0202 with this certificate is <u>The</u>	Lambrecht	Family
	Foundation, I	nc.		
5.	administration of the	constituted the seat, siege social, or e corporation, or any other equivalenthe filing of the Certificate of Dome	nt jurisdiction und	f business or central er applicable law,
6.	Attached are Floride to s. 617.1803.	articles of incorporation to comple	te the domesticati	on requirements pursuan
l a	m <u>President</u>	, of The Lambrecht Far	nily Foundat	tion
an	d am authorized to si	gn this Certificate of Domestication	on behalf of the c	orporation and have don
	this the 23 day of			, <u>2022</u> .
	-	Paleman Jaman (Authorized Signal	ure)	·
	- i	Filing Fee:		50.00
	i i	icles of Incorporation and Certifi		78.75
	Tol	al to domesticate and file	\$13	28.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S. (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME	I .		
The name of the co	orporatio	n shall be:		
THE LAMBE	RECH	FAMILY FOUNDA	TION, INC.	
		IPAL OFFICE		
The principal place		ess/mailing address shall be:		
Princip	al Addre	ess	Mailing Address	
410 Chilean	Aven	ue	410 Chilean Avenue	
Palm Beach	FI 3	 3480	Palm Beach, FL 33480	· .
raini beach	<u>, 1 L U</u>	5-700	<u>,,</u>	
		<u> </u>		
				- · ·
				.t ∵
ARTICLE III	PURP			***
The purpose for v	which the	corporation is organized:		
To perpetua	te the	spirit and charitable	e intent of the Lambrecht f	amily by
the encoura	<u>igeme</u>	nt and promotion of	relief of the needy and ed	ucation
through vol	untary	grants, by scholars	<u>hips or otherwise to indivi</u>	duals,
institutions	and o	rganizations. The co	rporation shall have the p	ower to
			purchase, gift, grant, dev	
			d dispose of the same for	
			n. The corporation is orga	
•			, religious or scientific pur	
within the n	<u>neanir</u>	ng of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue	3 Code.

ARTICLE IV	MANN	R OF ELECTION	<u>N</u>	
The manner in w	hich the di	ectors are elected o	or appointed:	
as provided	d for in t	he Bylaws.		
	 			
	· 	ļ		
				<u> </u>
				[7]
				29
				7
ARTICLE V	INITIAL	DIRECTORS A	AND/ OR OFFICERS	## 4 J
The name(s) and	d address(e	s) and specific title	e(s):	40
Title/Name			Title/Name	
Patricia L.	Lambre	cht (P/D)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
410 Chilea	n Aveni	ie		
Palm Beac	h, Fl 33	480		
Title/Name			Title/Name	
			.	
	·			
Title/Name			Title/Name	
•				

• '

٠.

,

1				
ARTICLE VI INITIAL	REGISTERED AC	GENT AND STRE	ET ADDRESS	
The name and Florida street		(OT acceptable) of the	ne registered agent is:	
<u>Patricia L. Lambrec</u>	<u>ht</u>			
410 Chilean Avenue	е			
Palm Beach, FL 33	480			
Taill Deadil, L 33	400			
	RPORATOR			
The <u>name and address</u> of the	e incorporator is:			
Patricia L. Lambrec	ht			
410 Chilean Avenue	Δ			
i				د مما دا اسما
Palm Beach, FL 33	480			9
***********	*********	*********	: 经济权指法公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司公司	~*** ~~
Having been named as registered a	agent and to accept service	of process for the above	e stated corporation at the place	e desig
in this certificate, I am familiar said	in and accept the appoints - ambre A.J	nent as registered agent (
Signature/Registered Agent			1lec 23 2 Date Mec 23 2	-02
Patricia J	ambedel	<u></u>	Mec 23 2	02
Signature/Incorporator			Date	